Datasheet
HP Scanjet Pro N4000 snw1 Sheet-feed Scanner
Fast, affordable, and designed to handle everything from simple color jobs to complex
workflows. Quickly and reliably digitize larger projects with scan speeds up to 40 ppm/80 ipm
and a 50-page ADF.  Recommended for 4,000 pages per day.
Fast scanning. Superb results. Every page.
Produce scans at up to 40 ppm/80 ipm  with two-sided scanning that captures both sides at once.
Wi-Fi Direct enables scanning from a wireless mobile device without requiring a connection to a network or

Accessories HP SJ2000s2/3000s4/N4000snw1 Roller Replacement Kit (7QH79A : 100,000 sheets); HP 5-pack Carrier Sheet Kit (8PA50A); HP
10-Pack Cleaning Cloth Kit (C9943B)
Ordering information
Product
Number Description
6FW08A HP Scanjet Pro N4000 snw1 Sheet-feed Scanner
HP Care Packs
Number Description
UD3E1E HP 3 year Standard Exchange Service
UD3E2E HP 3 year Next Business Day Exchange Service
UD3E3E HP 3 year Next Business Day Onsite Exchange Service
UD3E4E HP 3 year Return to Depot Service
UD3E5PE HP 1 year Post Warranty Standard Exchange Service
UD3E6PE HP 1 year Post Warranty Next Business Day Exchange
Service
UD3E7PE HP 1 year Post Warranty Next Business Day Onsite
Exchange Service
UD3E8PE HP 1 year Post Warranty Return to Depot Service
Protect your investment with HP Care Pack. Let HP certified
engineers resolve your technical issues. For more details on HP Care
Pack, go to hp.com/go/cpc
HP Inc. offices